VITLAMPS LED High Bay UFO

LED SUPPLY & DISTRIBUTION

Features

1. Lumens >130 Im /W
2.MEAN WELL Driver
3.ETL/ UL Listed, 5 years warranty

LSRN
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Widely used in Factory, Workshop, Warehouse, Logistics Center Exhibition Hall,
Gymna-sium, Shipyards, Mining, Gas Station, Supermarket, Other Places.

Application

e ——

Mounting

Meanwell Power Hook

Die-casting Heat

¢ Nichia SMD

= Matte Surface (Optional)
= High Transparency PC (Optional)

http://vitlamps.com 271 Opportunity Street,
i@vitlamps.com Suite A, Sacramento,
916.282.1657 CA 95838



VITLAMPS LED High Bay UFO

LED SUPPLY & DISTRIBUTION
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Photometrics
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Specification
150W | 240W
5000K
21000Im \ 33600Im
AL and PC
-30°C to 50°C
50,000 hours
Duty cycle
50/60 Hz
60/120°
>75
>0.95
>90%
5 years
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